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1988 650 SX

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030)

LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030A)
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL (Ref # 56040)
LABEL-WARNING,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56040A)
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK-IN (Ref # 56040B)
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,LH (Ref # 56048)
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,RH (Ref # 56048A)
PATTERN,HULL-COMP,LH (Ref # 56048B)
PATTERN,HULL-COMP,RH (Ref # 56048C)

PART NUMBER
56030-3721
56030-3726
56040-3712
56040-3729
56040-3738
56048-1059
56048-1060
56048-1061
56048-1062

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
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